BREAKFAST

BACON AND EGG

STEAK AND EGGS

2 EGGS

SAUSAGE OR HAM AND EGG

EGGS WHITES

EGG WHITES AND TURKEY

TURKEY BACON, EGGS AND CHEESE

ON ABAGEL ADD .25¢

ADD CHEESE .50¢

Egg Whites $1.00 Extra and Side of Bacon $4.50

o M E LE I I Es Served with Toast or Hashbrown

CHEESE OMELETTE

SAUSAGE, BACON OR HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE
MUSHROOMS AND SWISS OMELETTE

TURKEY, ALPINE SWISS AND EGG WHITE OMELETTE
SPINACH, MUENSTER CHEESE EGGS OMELETTE
WESTERN OMELETTE

GREEK OMELETTE: Feta Cheese, Greek Olives, Tomatoes, Onions

BAGELS AND ROLLS

GRILLED CHEESE

BLT ON AROLL

BUTTERED ROLL

ROLL WITH CREAM CHEESE
BAGEL WITH BUTTER

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE
TOASTED MUFFINS WITH BUTTER
FRENCH TOAST

Side Orders

2 Hash brown $2.99

Home Fries $3.49

We Stop Serving Breakfast at Noon.

$4.49
$5.45
$1.50
$2.75
$2.50
$2.99
$3.50

ROLL
$4.25
$4.75
$3.75
$4.25
$3.75
$6.25
$5.25

WEDGE/WRAP
$6.49
$7.49
$5.99
$6.99
$6.99
$8.99
$7.99

$7.99
$8.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.95
$10.99

Add Bacon $5.49
on Wedge $7.45
with Jelly $3.00
with Jelly $3.25
with Jelly $3.00
with Jelly $3.49
with Jelly $3.95

$7.49



