BREAKFAST



	ROLL	WEDGE/WRAP
BACON AND EGG	\$4.25	\$6.49
STEAK AND EGGS	\$4.75	\$7.49
2 EGGS	\$3.75	\$5.99
SAUSAGE OR HAM AND EGG	\$4.25	\$6.99
EGGS WHITES	\$3.75	\$6.99
EGG WHITES AND TURKEY	\$6.25	\$8.99
TURKEY BACON, EGGS AND CHEESE	\$5.25	\$7.99
ON A BAGEL ADD .25¢		
ADD CHEESE .50¢		
Egg Whites \$1.00 Extra and Side of Bacon \$4.50		

OMELETTES

Served with Toast or Hashbrown

CHEESE OMELETTE	\$7.99
SAUSAGE, BACON OR HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE	\$8.99
MUSHROOMS AND SWISS OMELETTE	\$9.99
TURKEY, ALPINE SWISS AND EGG WHITE OMELETTE	\$9.99
SPINACH, MUENSTER CHEESE EGGS OMELETTE	\$9.99
WESTERN OMELETTE	\$9.95
GREEK OMELETTE: Feta Cheese Greek Olives Tomatoes Onions	\$10.99

BAGELS AND ROLLS

GRILLED CHEESE	\$4.49	Add Bacon	\$5.49
BLT ON A ROLL	\$5.45	on Wedge	\$7.45
BUTTERED ROLL	\$1.50	with Jelly	\$3.00
ROLL WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$2.75	with Jelly	\$3.25
BAGEL WITH BUTTER	\$2.50	with Jelly	\$3.00
BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$2.99	with Jelly	\$3.49
TOASTED MUFFINS WITH BUTTER	\$3.50	with Jelly	\$3.95
ERENCH TOAST			\$7.49

Side Orders
2 Hash brown \$2.99
Home Fries \$3.49
We Stop Serving Breakfast at Noon.